FINISH

MB - Matte Black
PN - Polished Nickel
VB - Vintage Brass

DIMENSIONS
Width

Height

Ext.

Backplate Width
Backplate Height
Backplate Depth
Weight

MATERIAL

GLASS

Glass

LAMPING

# Bulbs

Bullb Base
Watts per Bulb
Voltage

Total Wattage
Bulbs Included

CERTIFICATION
ETL Listed

ITEM NUMBER
SKU's

1357
95~
557

0.75”"
344 |bs.

Steel

Clear Honeycomb

2-Medium
Medium (E26)
100W

120V

200W

No

Damp Location

9232 BN
9232 MB
9232 MG

9232 BN

9232

ASHLI TWO LIGHT VANITY

9232 MB

Height:
95"

Depth:5.75"

Backplate Width: 5

Backplate
Depth: 075" /¢

Width:13.5"
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